120V A.C. 60Hz SINGLE PHASE 1700W
OUTPUT: 1200W
MICROWAVE POWER GENERATOR: MAGNETRON
OPERATING FREQUENCY: 2450MHz
MODEL NO: P120D60APH-SU
SERIAL NO: XXXXXX
MANUFACTURED: MM,YY
HOUSEHOLD MICROWAVE OVEN
MADE IN CHINA
IEC 60705 RATING STANDARD
FCC ID: UHW1206003
COMPLIES WITH DHHS
RADIATION PERFORMANCE
STANDARDS 21CFR
SUBCHAOTER J.(MICROWAVE OVEN)
230mm
25
m
m
流水号、生产日期改动见措施单
BURN HAZARD:
● Do not allow children to use
the microwave
● Use caution when removing
hot items
Failure to follow these instructions can
result in severe burns
25*230mm，透明特多龙
Label and location:
Eva-YH_Wu
图章